ADVANCED NITINOL SELF-EXPANDING PERIPHERAL STENT SYSTEM
 INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY
WITH OUTSTANDING ADAPTATION
TO THE VESSEL WALL
SERENITy
24
•	 OTW SYSTEM WITH 0.035” GUIDEWIRE COMPATIbILITY
•	 PRECISE AND ACCURATE STENT PLACEMENT

are subject to modification, revision and improvement
without notice. RJIS01092019
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT RANGE FOR  SERENITY™
Application Device 85 cm
Nominal length
Stent diameter
4 mm 5 mm 6 mm 7 mm 8 mm 9 mm 10 mm 12 mm
20 mm 85SY04020 85SY05020 85SY06020 85SY07020 85SY08020 85SY09020 85SY10020 85SY12020
30 mm 85SY04030 85SY05030 85SY06030 85SY07030 85SY08030 85SY09030 85SY10030 85SY12030
40 mm 85SY04040 85SY05040 85SY06040 85SY07040 85SY08040 85SY09040 85SY10040 85SY12040
60 mm 85SY04060 85SY05060 85SY06060 85SY07060 85SY08060 85SY09060 85SY10060 85SY12060
80 mm 85SY04080 85SY05080 85SY06080 85SY07080 85SY08080 85SY09080 85SY10080 85SY12080
100 mm 85SY04100 85SY05100 85SY06100 85SY07100 85SY08100 - - -
PRODUCT RANGE FOR  SERENITY™
Application Device 135 cm
Nominal length
Stent diameter